M/D/RDH Business Records of RD Hughes & Sons,

IR

1
2
/3
14
/5
/6
7

IC
1
2
/3
14
/5
/6
7

/8
/9
/110
/11

/L
11

IX
1

2

/3

14

/5

Grocer & Confectioner, Llanfair
Caereinion

Bundles of receipts and invoices for provisions,
sundries, coal, shop equipment etc

Bundle

Bundle

Bundle

Bundle

Bundle

Bundle

Bundle

Cash Books

Cash book showing cash sales and payments
Cash book showing cash sales and payments
Cash book showing cheques drawn & stocktaking
Cash book showing cheques drawn

Cash book showing receipts and payments
Cash book showing cheques drawn

Cash book showing cheques drawn, with loose
papers

Cash book showing cheques drawn

Cash book showing receipts and payments
Cash book showing cash transactions and
payments

Cash book showing receipts and payments

Ledgers
Bakery ledger

Miscellaneous

Framed certificate (no glass) presented to Charles
P Owen of High Street, Llanfyllin (baker at RD
Hughes & Sons) for winning 1% prize in Puff
Pastry Competition

Invoices & Receipts (3 in number) for hire of Q-10

Peerless Mixer

Bundle of adverts for suppliers, correspondence,
coupons, receipts

Large black & white photograph (mounted) of
children in fancy dress costumes

Large black & white photograph (mounted) of
group of adults - some in fancy dress - slightly
damaged

Acc. No. 1404

1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939

1923 - 1925
1924 - 1931
Apr 1927 - Mar 1929
Apr 1929 - Mar 1934
1931 - 1937
Apr 1942 - Mar 1944
1944 - 1947
Apr 1947 - Feb 1950
1947 - 1950
1950 - 1954

1954 - 1965

1930 - 1945

Mar 1913

Sep - Dec 1932

1937 - 1955

nd

nd



