## M/D/RDH Business Records of RD Hughes & Sons, Acc. No. 1404 Grocer & Confectioner, Llanfair Caereinion

/ <b>R</b>	Bundles of receipts and invoices for provisions, sundries, coal, shop equipment etc	
/1	Bundle	1933
/2	Bundle	1934
/3	Bundle	1935
/4	Bundle	1936
/5	Bundle	1937
/6	Bundle	1938
/7	Bundle	1939
/C	Cash Books	
/1	Cash book showing cash sales and payments	1923 - 1925
/2	Cash book showing cash sales and payments	1924 - 1931
/3	Cash book showing cheques drawn & stocktaking	Apr 1927 - Mar 1929
/4	Cash book showing cheques drawn	Apr 1929 - Mar 1934
/5	Cash book showing receipts and payments	1931 - 1937
/6	Cash book showing cheques drawn	Apr 1942 - Mar 1944
/7	Cash book showing cheques drawn, with loose	1944 - 1947
	papers	
/8	Cash book showing cheques drawn	Apr 1947 - Feb 1950
/9	Cash book showing receipts and payments	1947 - 1950
/10	Cash book showing cash transactions and payments	1950 - 1954
/11	Cash book showing receipts and payments	1954 - 1965
/L	Ledgers	
/1	Bakery ledger	1930 - 1945
/X	Miscellaneous	
/1	Framed certificate (no glass) presented to Charles	Mar 1913
/ 1	P Owen of High Street, Llanfyllin (baker at RD	Wiai 1713
	Hughes & Sons) for winning 1 <sup>st</sup> prize in Puff	
	Pastry Competition	
/2	Invoices & Receipts (3 in number) for hire of Q-10	Sep - Dec 1932
12	Peerless Mixer	Sep - Dec 1932
/3	Bundle of adverts for suppliers, correspondence,	1937 - 1955
	coupons, receipts	
/4	Large black & white photograph (mounted) of	nd
	children in fancy dress costumes	
/5	Large black & white photograph (mounted) of	nd
	group of adults - some in fancy dress - slightly damaged	